11/04/25 09:47:55

GLEATON'S

GLEATON WEEKLY ONLINE ESTATE AUCTION - STARTSDEC/ 05/

/2017 AND ENDS DEC/17/2017 8PM

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 5 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0015
0016
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0037

Title

BEAUTIFUL ELEGANT DINNING TABLE
EIGHT ELEGANT CHAIRS
SIAM STERLING BRACLET

LADY'SDIAMOND AND GOLD
NECKLACE 10K VERIFIED

SAPPHIRE GEM

14K GOLD RING

SILVER AND SMOKEY TOPAZ RING
SAPPHIRE GEM #2

10K WHITE DIAMOND RING

18K YELLOW GOLD RING
CITRINEMIXED LOT

CITRINE OVAL

TANZANITE LOT OF EIGHT OVAL

JAMES SANT BRITISH 1820-1916
VINTAGE LITHOPANE ART

QUARTZ GREEN RECTANGLE

HERAND TRICKET BOX WITH RABBIT
ON TOP

LIMOGES EGG TIFFANY AND CO
LIMOGES PURSE TRICKET BOX
HENREDON SIDE TABLE
GREEN LEAF RUG

PAIR OF WALL SHELF SCONCE
BOX OF COSTUME JEWERLY (1)
LARGE CHINA CABINET

BOX OF COSTUME JEWERLY (2)
BOX OF COSTUME JEWERLY (3)
BOX OF COSTUME JEWERLY (4)
SET OF SEVEN SCARFS

SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #2

SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #3

12

Auction Closes: Sun, Dec 17 8:00pm ET

Lot

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046

0047

0048

0049
0050
2000

2001
2003
2004
2005
2007
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Title

SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #4

SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #5

SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #6

SET OF EIGHT SCARFS

SET OF EIGHT SCARFS#2
ANDROID SMART WATCH

LARGE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

COUNTRY MANOR CHINA
CABINET/HUTCH

DREXEL COUNTRY FRENCH COFFEE
TABLE

DREXEL COUNTRY FRENCH END TABLE
#1

DREXEL COUNTRY FRENCH END TABLE
#2

DREXEL LARGE COFFEE TABLE
DREXEL END TABLE

THOMASVILLE DROPLEAF TABLEWITH
SIX CHAIRS

METAL SHELF RACK
ELECTONE YAMAHA ORGAN

DREXEL CREDENZA WITH INLAY TOP
LARGE ENTERTAIMENT ARMOIRE
BLACK CONDIMENT TABLE
RESTURANT TABLE (1)

RESTURANT TABLE (2)

RESTURANT TABLE (3)

RESTURANT TABLE (4)

RESTURANT TABLE (8)

RESTURANT TABLE (5)

RESTURANT TABLE (6)

RESTURANT TABLE (7)

SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (1)



Lot

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029

2030
2031
2032
2033
2034

2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040

2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
3000

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 Hours after auction close.
PAYMENT METHODSWe accept cash and credit cards at time of pickup.

Title

SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (2)
SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (3)
SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (4)
SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (5)
LANE CEDAR CHEST

DROPLEAF SIDE TABLE

WOOD SIDE TABLE

DUNCAN PHYEE TABLE

PINE CHEST

LARGE STRAW TRUNK

BURGUNDY RECLINER

LARGE BEAUTIFUL ENTERTAINMENT
ARMOIRE

HANDMADE VANITY WITH MIRROR
Sterling Siam Bracelet, 7"

Sapphire and Diamond Y ellow Gold Ring
Emerald and Diamond Y ellow Gold Ring

5 Carat Blue Topaz and Diamond Y ellow Gold
Ring

Tiffany & Co. Pewter Box

Smokey Topaz Ring

10k Yellow Gold Ring

Sapphire and Diamond 14k Y ellow Gold Ring
Ruby, Tanzanite and Silver Ring

Tanzanite Gift Set, Earrings, Pendant and
Necklace

Silver Bracelet Stamped 925

Silver Cuff Bracelet

Chain Necklace, 18" Silver, 2mm
Mexican Silver Bracelet with Scenes
Pendant

WOOD AND GLASS COFFEE TABLE

11/04/25 09:47:55

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm within 2 days after auction end time.
Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.Bring enough

people and the proper equipment to help you load items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



