



**GLEATON WEEKLY ONLINE ESTATE AUCTION - STARTS DEC/ 05/
/2017 AND ENDS DEC/17/2017 8PM**

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 5 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Sun, Dec 17 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	BEAUTIFUL ELEGANT DINNING TABLE
0002	EIGHT ELEGANT CHAIRS
0004	SIAM STERLING BRACLET
0005	LADY'S DIAMOND AND GOLD NECKLACE 10K VERIFIED
0006	SAPPHIRE GEM
0007	14K GOLD RING
0008	SILVER AND SMOKEY TOPAZ RING
0009	SAPPHIRE GEM #2
0015	10K WHITE DIAMOND RING
0016	18K YELLOW GOLD RING
0018	CITRINE MIXED LOT
0019	CITRINE OVAL
0020	TANZANITE LOT OF EIGHT OVAL
0021	JAMES SANT BRITISH 1820-1916 VINTAGE LITHOPANE ART
0022	QUARTZ GREEN RECTANGLE
0023	HERAND TRICKET BOX WITH RABBIT ON TOP
0024	LIMOGES EGG TIFFANY AND CO
0025	LIMOGES PURSE TRICKET BOX
0026	HENREDON SIDE TABLE
0027	GREEN LEAF RUG
0028	PAIR OF WALL SHELF SCONCE
0029	BOX OF COSTUME JEWERLY (1)
0030	LARGE CHINA CABINET
0031	BOX OF COSTUME JEWERLY (2)
0032	BOX OF COSTUME JEWERLY (3)
0034	BOX OF COSTUME JEWERLY (4)
0035	SET OF SEVEN SCARFS
0036	SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #2
0037	SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #3

Lot	Title
0038	SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #4
0039	SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #5
0040	SET OF SEVEN SCARFS #6
0041	SET OF EIGHT SCARFS
0042	SET OF EIGHT SCARFS #2
0043	ANDROID SMART WATCH
0044	LARGE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
0045	COUNTRY MANOR CHINA CABINET/HUTCH
0046	DREXEL COUNTRY FRENCH COFFEE TABLE
0047	DREXEL COUNTRY FRENCH END TABLE #1
0048	DREXEL COUNTRY FRENCH END TABLE #2
0049	DREXEL LARGE COFFEE TABLE
0050	DREXEL END TABLE
2000	THOMASVILLE DROPLEAF TABLE WITH SIX CHAIRS
2001	METAL SHELF RACK
2003	ELECTONE YAMAHA ORGAN
2004	DREXEL CREDENZA WITH INLAY TOP
2005	LARGE ENTERTAINMENT ARMOIRE
2007	BLACK CONDIMENT TABLE
2009	RESTURANT TABLE (1)
2010	RESTURANT TABLE (2)
2011	RESTURANT TABLE (3)
2012	RESTURANT TABLE (4)
2013	RESTURANT TABLE (8)
2014	RESTURANT TABLE (5)
2015	RESTURANT TABLE (6)
2016	RESTURANT TABLE (7)
2017	SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (1)

Lot	Title
2018	SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (2)
2019	SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (3)
2020	SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (4)
2021	SET OF FOUR RESTURANT CHAIRS (5)
2022	LANE CEDAR CHEST
2023	DROPLEAF SIDE TABLE
2024	WOOD SIDE TABLE
2025	DUNCAN PHYEE TABLE
2026	PINE CHEST
2027	LARGE STRAW TRUNK
2028	BURGUNDY RECLINER
2029	LARGE BEAUTIFUL ENTERTAINMENT ARMOIRE
2030	HANDMADE VANITY WITH MIRROR
2031	Sterling Siam Bracelet, 7"
2032	Sapphire and Diamond Yellow Gold Ring
2033	Emerald and Diamond Yellow Gold Ring
2034	5 Carat Blue Topaz and Diamond Yellow Gold Ring
2035	Tiffany & Co. Pewter Box
2036	Smokey Topaz Ring
2037	10k Yellow Gold Ring
2038	Sapphire and Diamond 14k Yellow Gold Ring
2039	Ruby, Tanzanite and Silver Ring
2040	Tanzanite Gift Set, Earrings, Pendant and Necklace
2041	Silver Bracelet Stamped 925
2042	Silver Cuff Bracelet
2043	Chain Necklace, 18" Silver, 2mm
2044	Mexican Silver Bracelet with Scenes
2045	Pendant
3000	WOOD AND GLASS COFFEE TABLE

PAYMENT DUE Full payment must be made no later than 24 Hours after auction close.

PAYMENT METHODS We accept cash and credit cards at time of pickup.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm within 2 days after auction end time.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring enough people and the proper equipment to help you load items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com